
Last First Address Town Phone Email
Albini Raymond 140 Upper Whittemore Rd. Middlebury (203) 598-3131 raalbini@yahoo.com

Albini Rito 93 Acme Dr. Middlebury (203) 758-2807 ralbini@hotmail.com

Asselin Edward G. 515 Watertown Rd. Middlebury (203) 598-7299 crosbyhs@aol.com

Barnes Gregory 64 Spring St. Middlebury (203) 598-0331 gbarnescrimdef@yahoo.com

Barton, Jr. Francis L. P.O. Box 823 Middlebury (203) 232-6299 franbarton2036@gmail.com

Bialobrzeski Paul 121 Colonial Ave. Middlebury (203) 841-7488 bialobrrzeski@sbcglobal.net

Bollard Kelly A. 170 Curtis Rd. Middlebury (203) 598-3108 bobnkeli@aol.com

Bosco Sharon Swan 167 Upper Whittemore Rd. Middlebury (203) 577-3737 boscosharons@gmail.com

Bosman Yolande D. 250 Shadduck Rd. Middlebury (203) 758-2042 ybosman@region15.org

Bowler Paul J. 190 North Farm Rd. Middlebury (203) 758-8170 bowlerpj190@gmail.com

Braun Marcia K. 7 Marney Dr. Middlebury (203) 758-9970 marciabraun1937@gmail.com

Calabrese, Jr. John N. 430 Old Watertown Rd. Middlebury (203) 598-4390 johncalabrese@optonline.net

Carter Brenda M. 18 East Rdige Dr. Middlebury (203) 758-1673 carterb1958@gmail.com

Cipriano Francis J. P.O. Box 1121 Middlebury (203) 758-2214

Culhane Neil 9 Stevens Rd. Middlebury (561) 531-3854 pbgcca@gmail.com

DeRiu Barbara D. 25 Joy Rd. Middlebury (203) 758-9794 bdd930@yahoo.com

Erwin David B. 496 Charcoal Ave. Middlebury (203) 758-1058 erwin.david.b@gmail.com

Ferrucci Bryan A. 436 Regan Rd. Middlebury (203) 598-0286 bryan.ferrucci@gmail.com

Ferrucci, III Stephen R. P.O. Box 21 Middlebury (203) 758-2386 steveferrucci@snet.net

Herrmann Linda D. 18 Caveson Ct. Middlebury (203) 578-5621 lindadherrmann@gmail.com

Herrmann Ronald C. 18 Caveson Ct. Middlebury (203) 206-5727 v2ronh@gmail.com

Kuehnle, Jr. Charles G. 91 Yale Ave. Middlebury (203) 232-3497 sjelcid77@gmail.com

Manning Terence 308 White Ave Middlebury (203) 525-9377 terencejames@yahoo.com

McCormack Thomas P.O. Box 32 Middlebury (203) 725-5977 tommymac3206@yahoo.com

McDonald Michael J. 209 Munson Rd. Middlebury (203) 598-0133 mike@newmac1.com

McVerry Michael J. 627 Breakneck Hill Rd. Middlebury (203) 592-9647 michael@mjlaw1.com

Miller Noa Silberberg 30 Nick Rd. Middlebury noajerry@aol.com

Morgan Traci D. 8 Jensen Dr. Middlebury (203) 598-7790 kikimorgan8@snet.net

Mulhall Patrick G. 47 Blueberry Knoll Middlebury (203) 915-8404 Patrick@Polylok.com

Nelson Christine 312 Watertown Rd. Middlebury (203) 598-7833 chnelson85@gmail.com

Petrauskas James A. 90 Fenn Rd. Middlebury (203) 528-8396 uniteustogether@yahoo.com

Petrucci Janet A. 71 Fairhaven Dr. Middlebury (203) 217-6997 jpetrucci54@gmail.com
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Ranaldo Robert C. 1 Pommel Lane Middlebury (203) 726-7958 bobranaldo@yahoo.com

Robison Matthew R. 240 Regan Rd. Middlebury (203) 758-2983 matthewrrobison@yahoo.com

Robison Nancy S. 240 Regan Rd. Middlebury (203) 217-3157 nrobison58@yahoo.com

Rock Joseph J. 25 Juniper Road Middlebury (203) 758-9725 josephrock3@gmail.com

Salerno Nancy E. 191 Mirey Dam Rd. Middlebury (203) 592-9800 nesjd1@gmail.com

Smith Robert W. 79 Bioski Rd. Middlebury (203) 577-2017 rws@robertsmithlaw.com

St. John Edward B. 178 Bronson Dr. Middlebury (203) 758-2439 firstselectman@middlebury-ct.o

Stowell William J. 1 Elfin Pl. Middlebury (203) 598-7091 bill.stowell1947@yahoo.com

Strobel Elaine M.R. 21 George St. Middlebury (203) 217-3604 georgestrobel@sbcglobal.net

Tapia Maria L. 20 Juniper Rd. Middlebury (203) 910-1586 mariaarcari@yahoo.com

Teleposky Rosalyn Ann 1075 Middlebury Rd. Middlebury (203) 758-8503 mcassrskj@gmail.com

Tiso Kristin J. 122 Cross Rd. Middlebury (203) 598-0695 mombekakes@aol.com

Vagnini Amanda M. 1171 Straits Tpke. Middlebury (203) 560-4493 amanda@powerstationevents.com

Vaughan Nancy Dzija 61 Sandy Hill Rd. Middlebury (203) 598-0697 ndzijavaughan@gmail.com

Young Sandra D. 37 Dwyer Rd. Middlebury (203) 598-0073 young.sandra77@gmail.com


